
TV 10 Olümpiastarti 2014. aasta Lääne-Virumaa IV etapp

TV (2001 - 2000.a. s.)
Kettaheide 0,75kg
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Lisa Lannusalu 2000 RRG 38,28
3. Elisabeth Eiche 22.02.2000 RRG 24,62
4. Laura Ong 8.04.2000 RRG 21,82
5. Marie Helene Saaver 2001 RRG 15.80

TV (2001 - 2000.a. s.)
Pallivise
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Heleriin Bank 7.06.2001 VPG 51,00
2. Marie Helene Saaver 2001 RRG 41,00
3. Laura Ong 8.04.2000 RRG 37,00
4. Elisabeth Eiche 22.02.2000 RRG 33,50

TN (2001 ja nooremad)
Kaugushüpe
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Katriin Kask 30.04.2002 VPG 4,50
2. Kaireen Penek 26.11.2004 RG 3,90
3. Sabrina Tšitšerina 4.01.2003 VPG 3,81
4. Marleen Arvisto 24.03.2002 VPG 3,78
5. Mariel Alavere 21.07.2003 Roela PK 3,75
6. Kristin Lepp 2002 RRG 3,62
7. Anett Tamberg 2002 Haljala G 3,60
8. Ly Riks 2003 Haljala G 3,38
9. Marie Helene Saaver 2001 RRG 3,50

TN (2001 ja nooremad)
Pallivise
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Sabrina Tšitšerina 4.01.2003 VPG 35,50
2. Kristin Lepp 2002 RRG 34,50
3. Kaireen Penek 26.11.2004 RG 31,50
4. Mariel Alavere 21.07.2003 Roela PK 28,50
5. Merette Möldre 28.06.2002 Kiltsi PK 27,00
6. Riin Laigu 2004 RRG 24,00
7. Ly Riks 2003 Haljala G 21,50
8. Kristel Mikotin 2004 RRG 21,50
9. Anett Tamberg 2002 Haljala G 19,00

TN (2001 ja nooremad)
600m jooks
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Marleen Arvisto 24.03.2002 VPG 2.07,58
2. Ly Riks 2003 Haljala G 2.13,70
3. Sabrina Tšitšerina 4.01.2003 VPG 2.20,14
4. Kaireen Penek 26.11.2004 RG 2.21,29
5. Mariel Alavere 21.07.2003 Roela PK 2.22,01
6. Anett Tamberg 2002 Haljala G 2.31,32
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PV (2000 - 2001.a. s.)
Kettaheide 1kg
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Robin Sapar 2001 RRG 25,02
2. Erki Kuhi 2000 RRG 24,58
3. Oliver Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 23,62
4. Gervin Põld 2000 RRG 21,55
5. Robin Baiduža 26.01.2001 Kiltsi PK 21,28
6. Gustav Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 20,32
7. Hugo-Martin Toming 2001 Haljala G 19,55
8. Jürgen Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 18,48
9. Matthias Endre Lind 2001 RRG 17,21
10. Joosep Joor 29.09.2000 Kiltsi PK 16,00
11. Ründo Jõgiste 3.03.2000 Kadrina KK 15,06
v.a. Martin Moldau 9.01.1998 KJK Vike 40,12
v.a. Mihkel Holzmmann 22.02.1999 KJK Vike 29,95

PV (2000 - 2001.a. s.)
Pallivise
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Aulis Tõemets 2000 VPG 66,00
2. Gervin Põld 2000 RRG 51,00
3. Matthias Endre Lind 2001 RRG 48,50
4. Gustav Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 46,50
5. Oliver Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 42,50
6. Robin Baiduža 26.01.2001 Kiltsi PK 41,50
7. Jürgen Lankei 14.10.2001 Kadrina KK 41,00
8. Hugo-Martin Toming 2001 Haljala G 40,00

PV (2000 - 2001.a. s.)
1000m jooks
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Karl Lugenberg 2000 RRG 3.24,52
2. Aulis Tõemets 2000 VPG 3.43,76
3. Hugo-Martin Toming 2001 Haljala G 3.48,99

PN (2002.a. ja nooremad)
Kettaheide 0,75kg
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Kevin Kadak 2002 RG 25,95
2. Aleks Malm 2002 RRG 24,69
3. Karlis Sippolainen 2002 RG 22,42
4. Marksu Ups 2002 Haljala G 20,11
5. Daimar Seljamäe 2002 Haljala G 18,65
6. Lauri Raus 2002 RRG 18,56
7. Erko Räiss 2003 RRG 17,79
8. Kaarel-Andres Kelgo 5.01.2002 Kiltsi PK 17,77
9. Rasmus Virks 2003 Vaeküla 15,99
10. Urmeko-Andero Aal 28.03.2003 Kiltsi PK 15,53
11. Hans Erik Leesik 2003 RG 14,48
12. Randar Juurik 2002 RG 13,86
13. Artur Pavlov 2003 RG 13,85
14. Keven Veiler 2002 RG 11,25
15. Martin Balõtšev 2004 RG 10,59
16. Kris Sipolainen 2004 RG 10,50



PN (2002.a. ja nooremad)
Pallivise
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Kevin Kadak 2002 RG 48,50
2. Rasmus Virks 2003 Vaeküla 46,00
3. Urmeko-Andero Aal 28.03.2003 Kiltsi PK 45,00
4. Aleks Malm 2002 RRG 44,50
5. Daimar Seljamäe 2002 Haljala G 44,50
6. Lauri Raus 2002 RRG 40,00
7. Erki Rotka 2003 RG 39,00
8. Randar Juurik 2002 RG 36,50
9. Kaarel-Andres Kelgo 5.01.2002 Kiltsi PK 36,50
10. Marksu Ups 2002 Haljala G 35,50
11. Erko Räiss 2003 RRG 34,00
12. Karlis Sippolainen 2002 RG 33,00
13. Artur Pavlov 2003 RG 32,50
14. Martin Balõtšev 2004 RG 32,00
15. Keven Veiler 2002 RG 31,50
16. Madis Mägisoo 2003 Haljala G 31,00
17. Hans Erik Leesik 2004 RG 27,00
18. Kris Sipolainen 2004 RG 24,50

PN (2002.a. ja nooremad)
1000m jooks
Koht Nimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus
1. Lauri Raus 2002 RRG 3.37,33
2. Kevin Kadak 2002 RG 3.42,83
3. Madis Mägisoo 2003 Haljala G 3.57,54
4. Marksu Ups 2002 Haljala G 4.16,99

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik


